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'PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCL
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS
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TC THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

Harmon : S
1, or we Richard E, & Naomi J,""eoo) owner. of the property situate i Baltimo--

County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part here i,
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%%PARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

to pernit a side yard setback of 5' in lieu of the required 6' for:an

R e e e R S e S o A ol i e S G O S Yl s i - o i o e - - -
- - -

open carport,

of the Zonin:, Repulations of Baltimore County, to the Zohing Law of 7 { ; & % 1 o , ; . :
" fullowing reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) - Sk 1 BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

TO AVOID CONSTANT FLOODING ON SIDE OF HOUSE WHERE PURPOSED CARPORT A T ; N 8 L Y ‘ e o | September 18, 1680 '
4 o OR i 2 Ml 4 : - i : HARRY J PISTEL P E September 8, 1980
. r

WILL BE BUILT, TO STOP WATER FROM GOING OVER THE SIDE OF BASEMENT —-——75 1. } ; wd . _ | | r o)
ENTRANCE WELLAAND UNDER THE DOOR CAUSING MAJOR FLOODING, .. . - . |™7&=m—1V FER vy opeice oG, | Mr. & Mrs. Richard E. Harmon !
“ T Mr. William E. Hammond

FOR OTHER REASONS TO BE DETERMINED AT THE SCHEDULED #EARING. . BPR At - g Towson. Maryland 21204 | g791 Forderest Road Zoning Commissioner
o B B Baltimore, Maryland 21237 oning :
; County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

olo

Nickolis B. Commodari

RE: Item Ko. 16

Chairman ) Petitioners Richard E. Harmon t Item #16 (1980-1981)

: . P P rty Owner: Richard E. & Naomi J. Harmon
rope . .

Vari :
/| HrRE - rience Fetitien : s/s rordcrest Rd. 320' E. of Delegge RA.
"y ' Acres: 36.76/147.84 x 110.26/160.77

A?V'SORY : COMM'TTEE | “ i 3 : Burcau of Dear Mr. & Mrs. Harmon: pDistrict: 14th

oY _z?
ih".e,;;f/;?}’/i/!

e
PRI

Engineering

P

Property is t i _y . - ‘ | | |
perty 0 be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. Separtment of The Zoning Pians Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans bear Mr. Hammond:

e, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this Loop : e ; : ST PO B | | : g viaffic Engineering submitted with the above referenced petition. The following comments
(r;d. fnutrthes' afr;e to and are to be bm&nd by the zoning regulations and restrictions of P fors : ORI SR T R _' B [T E " state Reads Commission | are not intended to indicate the appropriateress of the zonirg action : The following
ounty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. o] : : SR e e e : - Bureen of requested, btut to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or . eiew by the

] . : Pire frovention problems with regard to the development plans that ray have a bearing or rev

submitted to this office
the subject item.

—— e

comments are furnished in regard to the p%at
Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with

) e _{':/D/ 7/9/80 -;i‘ %k B e : : Health Cepartment on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with
. - ---z--l‘f-’—w-.--: RoeliRb cEmaim % i It 2 brosect = anning the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations es to the suitability of
; . R : 25 $ ‘ the requested zoning.
ﬂ%ﬁﬁ_ﬁ;_ﬂmﬁ-_“-yﬁl 80 B i X Biiidine Department e
: Legal Owner - ] K | o AR : 3 ! Board of Education Because of your proposal to constiruct a carport attached to the
Ad __(5_2}-]___?9_{(-193&5}-_“89_33_““" | & Zoningssdministration P .e.of your existing dwelling, this Variance 1s reguired. Your
dress : " : < N original propesal was to construct the carport within two feet of the
Baltimore, Maryland 21237 . % g i peve lopaant side property line. However, in view of the enclosed comment from the
~486-6999 ——————— e c K i os : Bureau of Engireering, it was decided that the proposed location would
- B = x g —— gl : be revised to indicate a five foot setback from the side property line
. : in order to assure that no portion of the carport would be constructed
over the existing easement. I showed your revised site plan 1o Mr.
Fred Ringer of the aforementicned department, and hs indicated that the |
proposal is now satisfactory with his office.

General;:

This prcperty comprises Lot 16, Block “c" of Plat One Section Two Greenview

Manor, recorded 0.T.G. 31, PFolio 93.

o o i A B, AT A B

Contract purchaser
exist per Public Works Agreement #146513,

imore County highway and utilities
s In o g t of “Greenview Manor".

executed in conjunction with the developmen

h stripping, grading and stabilization could
damaging private and public holdings @owxstr':eam
therefore, necessary for all grading, including

pevelopnent of this property throug
result in a sediment pollution problem,
of the property. A grading permit is,
the stripping of top soil.

T —

== mm|——— W e - e - L — . )

Protestant’s Attorney
The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent)

to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent propez.'ties , especially by 1:‘t*;l'ae
concentration of surface waters. correction of any problem which may result, due iy
improper grading or improper installation of drainage facilities, would be the ful

responsibility of the Petitioner.

e g e

GRBCR RECEIVED FOR FILIKG

Bnclosed are 2ll} comments submi‘ted to this office from the

i s comrittee members at this time. The remaining members felt that no
of___,____&l_lg_ujﬁ_________, 193 _3_9 that the subject matter of this petition be advertised as ; fsvtoni L S comment was warranted. This petition was accepted f r filing on tke
require d by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general cireulation throizgh- o il = ' - _ _ B i B ] date of the enclosed certificate and a hearing scheduled accordingly. . has be
IHC“t Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning : - e e S B e o | seweih:iiﬁﬁtfgiumore County 10-
ommissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore _ : o : BERTRE- e e P o R T A ] : ,--,V?ry t:'}J:ly yours, 4 property line between this Lot 16 a

_ o /// {’;’ R :{7 ,:.j c',""'-:?'---' Hted 47-*1/*. The Petitioner is cautioned that no encroachment by cm:xstruction of any si_‘.rl}cture:
LAlm ' S : ; LAY AART s AR AR IT O " : " NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI, Chairmen . 8 ineluding footings, is permitted within Baltimore County rights-of-way and ut111:§ ezsz-
Lo 7_ ' ' . A 7 B Zoning Plans Advisory Committee : ments. During the course of construction on this property, .Pr°t3°t1°n must b: ;1 orace

i A : % BC:beo by the Contractor for this sanitary sewer; any damage sustgmed would be the fu

responsibility of the Petitioner.

RDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this....._._.._.18th____day

en verbally advised that there is a public 8-inch sanitary
foot utility easement centered upon the common

nd the adjoining Lot 17.

County, on the._.......2Rd__________day of____October

truly yours,

Enclosures f ) %z;/v% @D

ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, P.E,
Chief, Bureat of Enginecering

.

END:EAM: FWR: S&
cc: J. Wimbley, S. Bellestri, J.

BALTIMORE COUNTY

_ i+2\ BALTIMORE COUNTY SRR e baltimo i L ~
. A - e count , ' v
Ry | QIFICE CF PLANNNG & ZONNG AT e encinonr s . BALTIMORE COUNTY ‘ & | FIRE DEPARTMENT
;ﬂf:)“'!:o L(gzjgg)N' MAP\YLAND 21204 £ L ) TO?JSO\ MAOH;LcAiCDenginee”ng ) , DEPARTMENF OF HEAS—TQ}?QOd 3 Il:l\)' TOWbON MARYLAND Zi204
' - , S . HSON, M ND 21204 ) . -
11 L s aos Sea 0 | 3 o TOWSON, MARYLAN 825-7310
[J)%l-éré% gEYFFERT ' L EoneN £ COLLN ; DONALD } ROOP. M.D, M.P.EH T OFFICER ; PAUL H REINCKE
Avgust 25, 1980 OIRECTOR LLINS ! 3 DEPUTY STATE & COUNTY HEAL . CHIEF September L, 1980
' ! . 7 August 11, 1980 E 3 o _ k- :
; . ¢l 27, 1900 k- Mr, William Hammond
Mr, William Hammo : f Zoning Commissioner
. . nd . .
Zoring Advisory Comm,‘ﬂ‘Zomng Commissioner Ey _ ! _ ) _ o . Office of Flanning and Zoning
Office of Plann: ree ' : _ ’- : ire Willism Q. lLiarnond, ZOnirg Cenrissicrer Baltimore County Office Building
Balti nning dnd Zoning : : ' oefice of Flarnin, and Zoning Towson, Maryland 21204
Tu imore County Qffice Building : - Mr. William Hammond Counts Office Buildiig g
owson, Maryland 21204 g KON Zoning Commissioner " Tewgon, lerylesd 21204 3 Attention: Nick Cammodari, Chairman
Dear Mr. H : gz:nt:' Ofiflci Bzilgi;g4 OER ) : Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
ear Mr, Hammond: - son, Harylan ! Derr L. liravornd:
: . qe Tors - fomittee Teesive : Re: Property Owner: Richerd E. & Naomi J. Harmon
Comments on ltem #14 i ; . : Dear Mr. Hammond: B Com crss oa Ihem 10, Loring sdvisory Comnlilee reeting
+ Zoning Advisory Commitee Meeting, July 22, 1980, are os follows: : J _ - B cf culy 22, 1620, are zc fellows: Location: 8/8 Forderest Road 320' E. of Delegze Road
Property Owner: Rich : : The Departrent of Traffic Engineering by no comments on Items i ) b et T wol o
rty Owner: Richard E and Naomi J. Harmon : 15, 16, 17, and 18 of the Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting of July 22, 1980 ' ; Ereperty Owner: dighard E. o saomd Je LETLOR - Item No.: 16  Zaning Agenda: Meeting of 7/22/80
Location: S/S Forderest Road 320" E, of Delegge Road : . . / Tocobicrn: ©/S Fordercst id. 320t T. of Telegse , o
g?:ef:rséfji/h‘?.&i X 110.26/160.77 Very truly yours, : ‘ _ ) ;Of_‘;u O ges Cen: lemen:
istrict; H : ) - * — _,,}"inc. IU-‘A.I‘_ :O-;l-,,_;; I ,»-; ] , R 3 .
i/ ~ ' ¢ Fropoced Zomins: Verlence U0 perilv ai‘::%t ;c_ruse}t- Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
This office has reviewed the subject H : i ,.z//.xf—f""*"f' ! *Gaclf_r?f 3" in 1le 03 .:tﬂf_-fg?vf“ ?j‘ _ Bureau and the comments below, marked with an "X*, are applicable and required
are not intznded to indi iech petion and offers the following comments. These com ' " ' Michael §. Flanigan : 16,70 ord o sade [Jall BEVIAGL Lt to be corrected or incorporared into the final plans for the property.
. < O indicate the Uppropr|qfeness of fhe zoni . . ~ iments P . B ) : , ot T 1iey of =g :‘G[Z";l:'f‘(; L o
all parties are made ng in question, but are to ass th Engineer Associate II ; .
beart : ¢ .awore of plons or problems with regard to development pl fure that o i T oo CIe. CAlTe e e . f J} 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be
aring on this petition. pment plans that may have a S LoTES: LU S /RIS 1O I O N i located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
Lictrict: lath ' . accordance with Baltimore County Standards, as published by the
This plan h : . Department of Public Works.
p as been reviewed and thzre are no site-planning factors requiring comment, retropolitan weter snd sewar € ist, therefors, no heslin
. ; razerds cre snticipoted. { ) 2. A secand mea:s of vehicle access is required for the site,
Very truly yours, : e ; -, o -
MSF/hLmd . : : { ) 3. The vehicle dead end conditian shown at
. Very - N
Ly & Ly Jr | __
d B i . EXCEEDS the maximum allowsd by the Fire Department. F
John L. Wimbley S ' . _ ) P
Planner {11 ! o = { } 4. The site shall be made to camply with all applicable parts of the ;
Current Planning and Development  ~- _' . © T OV TAD S DL DAL SILVISIE . Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or keginning of operations. ? X
DR los /o : { X} 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
T ' comply with all applicable regquirements of the Naticnal Fire 4
: . g Protection Association Standard No, 101 *Life Safety Code”, 1376 ;
; 3 3 Edition prior to occupancy. L

{ ) 6. Site plans are approved as drawn.

et s gt LRS-
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( ) 7. The Fire Preventian Bureau has no comments, at this time.

Y : /J Noted and | / A M
reviewsr /4T oy AR, G- (9 Approved: . L LEIGL @ ﬁﬁ/& 7

PLABNING GROUP * 7/ FIRE PREVENTION BUREMS

SPECIAL INSEECTION DIVISION L
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Pursuant to the adve%semnt. posting of property, and a public hearing on
the Petition and it appearing thé.t by geaéon of the following finding = facte

that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zonin_ Regulations would result

in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s), the

Variance(s) should be had; and it further appears that tie granting of the
Variance(s) requested will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general
welfare of the a.oinnunit;'y‘; a.nd, 'tﬁemfor;.- 'l *
- : =
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this __ 2k =

§?§ of October 7. 80

ooe » 19._.y that the herein Petition for Variance(e) to'permit
jde L' rd setback of five feet in lieu of the required six feet for an,open carport

—J
hie Q\; hould|i#® and the same is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject,
o .
: E . owevq®s to the approval of a site plan by the Department of Public. Works and the..
c , - ‘- . s E . - .l .. - . = . I - . =w~ . ...I,. :‘..I. V.I .o LY
o ffice (g Planning and Zoning. @ . B
G . - . Y - - Coae . . -
e
a < 2w M. A )
3 w Deé;(y Zoning Comm%ioner of Baltimore County
—
Cd < >
3 o m
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

TED ZALESKL, JR.

DIRECTOR August 11, 1980

Mr, William E, Hammond, Zoning Commisslorsr
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Hammond:

Cummentr on Item #16 Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, July 22, 1980
' are an follows; :
Property Owner: Richard E. & Naomi J, Harmon

Locati ] '
Locat :If::'z.oning: D{E.Fgfgcrest Road 320' E of Delegge Road

Proposed Zonlng: yariance to permit a front yard setback of 2' in lieu of the
required 18.75' and a eide yard setback of 2' in lieu of the required 6' for an

open carport,
Acres: 36.76/1&7.81; X 110-26/160.77
14th

Dimtrict:
The itama checked Lelcw are apnlicable:

X 4. A1l etructures shall conform to tha Baltimore County Building Code 1978,
- snd other applicabls Codes,

i mﬁteﬁgﬁiﬁ}k@ﬂr:} R Vv i e B B AT e B i Rt Gty oo, s

X &

C. Repidential: Three sets of construction drawings are required to file a permit
application. Architect/mginaer peal 15/13 not required.

A building/ permit shall be required before beginning construction.

D, Commercial: Three sets of construction drawings with a Maryland Registored
Architect or Engineer shall be required to file a permit application,

E. In wood freme construction an extericr wall arscted within &' 0 of an adjacent
lot line shall be of one hour fire realstive conatrucotion, no openinga permitted
vithin 3'-0 of lot line. A minioum 8" magonry firewall is required Lf conetruction
is on the lot line.

F. Reguested variance contlicts with the Baltimore County Building Code,
Section/B .

A change of cccupancy shall be applied for, along with en alteration permit
application, and three required aet g of drawings indicating how the structure
v»ill meet the Code requirements for the proposed change, Drawings may require
a professionai seal.

H. Before this office can comment on the above structure, please neve the owner, thru
the services of a Registered in Maryland Architact or Engineser certify ¢o thie
office, that, the structure for which a propossd change in uee is proposed can
comply with the height/area requirements of Table 305 snd the required conmstruction
clagsification of Table 21).

Comments - Supporis and underside of roof shall be protected onehour,
carport shall not be enclosed unless it compliss with Ttem "E" above,

HOTE: These comments reflect only on the information provided by the drawing
submitted to the office of Planning and Zoning and are not intended to
be conatrued ag the full extent of any permit.

If desired sdditional information may be obtained by visiting Room #122
(Plans Review) at 111 West Chemapeake Ave., Towson.

e Bt

Charles E. Burnham, Chief
Plans heview

Sepi.ember 3,

‘ &
Mr. § Mrs. Richard E. Harmon
6711 Fordcrest Road

Baltimore, Maryland 21237

CALTIMORE COUn
CHCE OF PLANNING & ZOMING
TOWSCHN, MARYLAND 21204
494-3553

WILLIAM £ HAMMOND
Z{ NING COMMISSIONER

September 17, 1980

~Mr, § Mrs. Richard E. Harmon
6711 Tordcrest Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21237

RE: Petitinn for Variance

S5/5 Fordcrest Rd., 320' E Delegge
Road : _ '

Case No. 81-67-A

Dear Mr, § Mrs. Harmon:

| This is to advise you that $44.88
f and posting of the above-property.

is due for advertising

Please make check payable to Baltimore County, Ma
] , ryland d
remit to Sondra Jones, Room 113, County Office Bu{ldingy !gwsgg
Maryland 21204, before the hearing. ’ ’

ffjﬁ;Very ly yo 3
= —
o g%/

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
Zoning Commissioner
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NOTICE OQOF HEARING

e —

RE: Petition for Variance - $/S Fordcrest Rd., 320' E of
Delegge Road ~ Case No. 81-67-A

TIME: 9:30 A.M.

DATE s Thursday, October 2, 19580

PLACE: ROOM 106 COUNTY OFFICE ETILDING, 111 W. CHESAFEAKE AVENUE,

TOWSON, MARYLAND

A THF

ZONING COMMISSIONER OF
BAITTMOEE COUNTY

i

PETITION FOR VARIANCE

14th District

ZONING: Petition for Variance for side yard setback

LOCATION: South side of Fordcrest Road, 320 feet East of Delegge Road

DATE § TIME: Thursday, October 2, 1980 at 9:30 A.M.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,

Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act
and Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Variance to permit a side yard
setback of 5 feet in lieu of the required
6 feet for an open carport

The Zoning Regulations to be excepted as follows:

Section 1B02.3B - side yard setbacks
]Section 211.3 - side yard setbacks
§Section 301.1 - Projections into yards

oy

B G A wahiti Q.ﬁ;:" : G

{ A1l that paicel of land in the Fourteenth District of Baltimore County

Being the property of Richard E. Harmon, et ux, as shown on plat plan filed
with the Zoning Department

Hearing Date: Thursday, October 2, 1980 at 9:30 A.M. -
.Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Chesapeal e Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

BY ORDLR OF

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Mr. V. Z. Hormond

Zon_iﬁi-‘ "'O'”'CI S ich] SR [ -
TO._...__420nin soxommisnioner Date_______w2ftenber 91, 1020

Horman DL Toviens oes

"11 Ll
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FROM.____20 oo Ao RS

. it e i 37D T

- e o M oy ————— - -

Eetitiop for Variance for side vard setback
ﬁou?h.slde of.Fordqrjst Road, 220 feet Zast of Delegee Road
etitioner~ Riciara . darmor, et ux

fourteenth Distriet

EEARTIG:  Thursday, Octoker 2, 1930 {9:70 A.M.)

There are no conprehensiv

o - 3
c S
a1 2 plannirn:

on this retition =
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VARIANCE DESCRIPTION

Beginning at a point on the south side of Fordcrest Road approximately 320 feet
east of Delegge Road and known as lot 16 block C Siction 2 of Greenview Manor
and recorded among the land records cf Baltimore County in Plat Book 31 Folio 93,

Also known as 6711 Fordcrest Road,

o~
AT,

7o /
< ":-"1’\ B&.LTIMO&E COUNTY

FRICE OF ELANNNG & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

WILLIAM E HAMMON
ZONING COMMISSIONER

A
£

Mr. & Mrs. Richard E. Harmon
6711 Fordcrest Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21237

P

Dear Mr., & Mrs, Harmon:

with the attached,

IMHY/mc

Attachments

B ce: Joha W, Hessian, III, Esquire
People's Counasel

October 7, 1980

RE: Petition for Variance

5/S of Fordcrest Rd., 320' E of Delenge

Rd. - 14th Election District _
Richard E. Harmon, et ux - Petitioners
NO. 81-67-A (ltem No. 16)

I have this dite passed my Order in the above captioned matter in accordance

Very truly yours,

an A
EAN M. H. JUN
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
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Revised Plans;
Change in outline or description

S B .~ WILLIAM E, OND - " Granted by
- SR o - - Zoning Commiszioner ZC, BA, CC, C2
" Petitioner, Bobard X, Hsrmoa, ot ux o ‘ 7&1
B CE - . - : i g
Petitioner’s Attorney S _Reviewed by; Reviewed by: /
_ T ‘ R L © 77 Nicholas B. Commodari -- i
N R e . ' Chairman, Zoning Plans ious case:
b N L - Advisory Committee - previow '

afiaieo s Sy

PETITION FOR VARIANCE
th DISTRICT

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

»

ZUNING: Petition fp Variance for
¥lde yard setback -
LOCATION: South tide- of Ford-
crest Road, 320 feet East of De-
DATE & oraE: y
TIME: Thursda: . Octob
2, 18%0 at 9:30 AM, ¥ ober
‘PUBL!C HEARING: Rouvmy 108
i goumy .grfi:e Building, 111 W
______ s Chesapeake Avenue, Towso ,

2 EFR T p—
- The Zonlng Comminsio,er of Bal.
timora County, by authority of the
Ea’lltlin: - At(::ta and . Regulations of
more Caunty, 31! hal

hearing; E Y Bald & puhll..t

Petition for Vartance to germit &
afde yard setback of § feet in liey
of the required @ test for an open

- ——_— -

carport T s oL
The Zonlng Regulations to be ax-

............ e em e ———— - gented ar fnllows ‘ :
- action 1B02.IB—gida yard setbachky
% w 5 _z Baction 2113 alde yard Eethacks -

Section 301.1—Projections tnto
yards
Al that parsel of land in the
Fourteenth Distriet of Balttmore
cou“ty ER I - .
Beginning at & point on the south
side of Forderest Road Appr Ximate-
________________________________________________ ly 320 feet east of Delegge Had and
: knowi' a4z It 18 block € Section 3
of .Greerview Manor ang recorded
______________________ : amonhg the land records of Baltimore
County: in* Plat Book 31 Folio 83.
Also known as 571 Forderest Road,
Belng the bproperty of Richard E.
gnrm;;r;édet“ux. A3 shown on plat
an th th
plan . h the Zoning Depart-
- Hearing Date: Thurs
3. 1950 at 8:30 A, daz Cotober
" Public Hearing: Room 106 un-
;xa}?ﬂ;llﬁe Butlding, 111 w.'c?;a:-
ke Avenue, Towson |1 .
" By Order Of » Maryland,
< WILLIAM B, HAMMOND,
z;,r;:ﬁl Commissioner
o; more Coun
Bept. 11, : "-.

—
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BALTIMORE CCUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
County Office Building

CERTIFICATE 81'—‘ PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,_____Septenber 11

-
- ¥

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement w
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published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., SEE22656E5,
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RECEIVED Richard E, Harmon

FROM:

Petitioner A/ﬁJW Submitted by

St rm———
Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by

£

*This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for assignment of a

fil glat.

ron.__Filing Fese for Case No, R1-67-A

hearing date.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
£ %, OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENLE DIVISION

?:*:%MI_SCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

k: -

; . .. PETITIONFOR
; YARIANCE

e M v e Essex Times

Location:. Sauth :id; of

¢

No. 031772

-‘ m&s 9/23/80 account____ 1l=-582

B e it ot B e ot

AMOUNT 344088

. Fordcrest road, 320 feet East of Essex, Md., , ‘ // 19 ﬂ
3 Deleggeroad | o 7

i - Date & Time: Thursday,

October 2, 1980 at 9:30 A M.

Public Hearing: Room 106, K

This is to Certify, That the annexed

Frome—___Naomi Harmop
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County Office Building, 111 W.

Chesapeake Avenue, Towson, Jx/’
- Maryland, ! :
The Zoning Commissioner of W
Baltimore County, by authority 7
of  the Zoning  Act - and - . . )
Regulations of Baltimore County, was inserted in Gie Essex Times, a qewspaper
will hold a public hearing: :

Petition for Variance to permit

L R
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" side yard sethack of 5 foet in printed and published in Baltimore County, once in
lieu of the required & feet for an

ncarport. - : W .
"% Zoning Regulations to be each of successive
exceptad as follows:

Section 1B02.3B -, side yard weeks before the /'/ -47[ day of

:uetbaclu ‘.‘lid-'e yord ‘-;_ IL jﬂ—//, 19 ﬁj

Section 21.1.3
. setbacks - P ) . - —— ,ﬂ
Section 301.1 - Projections into . / ) T /
rd; . i & 3 ~ o S -
yaAlIs that parcel of land .n the é//;?:;:_{: M’/(g/-ﬁ Publisher.

Fourteenth District of Baltimare
County tw
Beginning at a point on the
south side of Fordcrest rcad
spprozimately 920 feet east of
Delegge Road and known as lot
wreeeenmiy 16 block C Section 2 of Greenview
: ¥ Manor and recorde. among the
* land records of Baltimore County
in Plat Book 31 Folio 93.
. Alse known as 6711 Fordcrest
Road. .
*  Being the property of Richard
E, Harmon, et ux, as shown on
" plat plan filed with the Zoning
Department.
earing Date:
L‘ v 'ﬁiunsgu. OCTOBER 2,1980
N AT3I0AM,
°  Public Hearing: Room 106, .
County Office Building, i1 w.
Chesapeake Avenue, Towsomn,
Maryland. : -

Y ORDEROF ;
® WILLIAM E. HAMMOND

Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County
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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
S/S of Forderest Rd,, 320'
E of Delegge Rd., 14th District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

RICHARD E, HARMON, et ux, : Case No. 81-67-A
Petitioners

CRDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioner:

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524,1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify
me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefore,

and of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith,

e

e N, oo m
y{{ft! -‘/"{//.“L v /?ijr(.,ut Nt e . 1-—"{& - l’t\:—l‘\ o e mea ]IE_

Peter Max Zimmerman Johf'\ W. Hessian, I
Deputy People's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County
Rm. 223, Court House
Towson, Mary nd 21204
494-2188 '
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 9th day of September, 1980, a copy of the

aforegoing Order was mailed to Mr, and Mrs. Richard E. Harmon, 6711 Fordcrest Road,

Q?—/(A% 7,{&) \ ﬁ‘ﬁl-ﬂ_ P ) ,‘-{_i L
I

Johd W, Hessian, |

Baltimore, Maryland 21237, Petitioners.
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

' INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
ro.. Sediment Controld _ ___ . ... Date___ September 27, 1976 ___. i
FrROM_Andrew E. Orevelz . -
susigcr..6711. Fordcrest Road = Flooding Problen

Re: Richard Harman
6711 Fordcregt Roed

Baltimore, Maryland 21237

District 14

This office responded to a complaint from

subject property owner, Archie Schultz, District

Plumbing Inspector investigated this complaint.

Mr, Schultz reports that the properties
of 6713 and 6715 Fordcrest Road are terraced
and graded so that all the rain water flows
onto the property of Mr. Karman causing the
f£looding of his areaway and basement.

He also reports that there is a county
easement between Mr.Harman's property
6713 Fordcreat. A county storm drain runs
through this easement,

. S8ince no plumbing viclatlions exists, mapbe
you could render some aaslstance.

Andrew E. Oravetz,
Chief Plumbing Inspector
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